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Bannastr. 22 Ferdelmannstr. 11 Heideweg 22 Kreuzstr. 11 Postdamm 11 Tulpenstr. 11
Ackerstr. 11 Bergstr. 22 Finkenhuiser Str. 22 Heinrich-Jaspers-Str. 11 Kupferstr. 11 Poststr. 22 Töddenstr. 11
Ägypterstr. 11 Berkenhuiser Str. 22 Finkenweg 11 Herthaseestr. 11 Kurze Str. 11 Professor-Vershofen-Str. 11 UU
Ahornstr. 11 Bernhard-Otte-Str. 11 Fliederstr. 11 Himbeerweg 11 Kösterkamp 22 Prozessionsweg 11 Uffelner Str. 11
Alter Kirchweg 22 Bertlinger Str. 22 Flottweg 22 Hollensteder Str. 22 Küster-Blomen-Weg 11 Ulmenstr. 11
Alter Schulweg 11 Birkenstr. 11 Forstweg 22 Hospitalstr. 11 Raiffeisenstr. 22 Unlandweg 22
Am Dewesberg 1-2 11 Birkhahnweg 22 Frerener Damm 22 Höfelkuhlen 22 Lange Str. 22 Recker Str. 11 Up de Blickhaar 22
Am Dewesberg 3 22 Bodelschwinghstr. 22 Frerener Str. 22 Höfener Str. 22 Langenacker 22 Rheiner Str. 11 Up de Deppen 22
Am Fenekamp 22 Bogenweg 22 Friedhofsallee 22 Hörsteler Str. 11 Lehmkuhlweg 22 Riedstr. 22 VV
Am Flootwerk 11 Bonnikestr. 11 Fürstenauer Str. 22 Hörstweg 11 Lerchenweg 11 Ringstr. 11 Voltlager Damm 22
Am Hach 11 Borkenweg 11 Hümmlinger Straße 22 Lindenstr. 11 Roggenkampstr. 11 Von Flach 22
Am Hessenkamp 22 Breischener Str. 11 Gartenstr. 11 Lingener Damm 22 Rosenstr. 11 Vorbrink 11
Am Holtkamp 11 Brenninkmeyerstr. 11 Gethauernstr. 11 Ibbenbürener Str. 11 Listweg 22 Rotdornweg 11 Vordelweg 22
Am Kindergarten 22 Brinkstr. 22 Giegelstr. 11 Im Börnebrink 11 Rüschendorfer Str. 11 WW
Am Klaaskamp 22 Brookstr. 11 Ginsterweg 11 Im Eichengrund 22 Maria-Euthymia-Weg 22 Wacholderweg 11
Am Klärwerk 11 Brüggehofstr. 22 Goldammerweg 11 Im Haxfeld 11 Marktplatz 11 Saatfeldstr. 11 Waldstr. 22
Am Leuchtturm 22 Bucheckernweg 11 Grenselstr. 22 Im Heiligen Feld 11 Marktstr. 11 Sandkampstr. 11 Walnussweg 11
Am Schnippenpaul 22 Buchenstr. 11 Grenzweg 22 Im Mörken 11 Meisenweg 11 Schaler Str. 1 - 21 11 Weißdornweg 11
Am Schulplatz 11 Buchsbaumweg 11 Großer Esch 22 Im Raitgorn 22 Moorstr. 22 Schaler Str. ab 23 22 Westerbauer 22
Am Vereinshaus 22 Bunte Str. 11 Großer Moorweg 22 Im Winkel 11 Möllenstr. 22 Schapener Str. 11 Weststr. 11
Am Vogelbusch 11 Buschkampstr. 22 Großstadener Esch 11 Immenhofstr. 11 Mühlenweg 11 Schilfstr. 22 Wiechholzstr. 22
Am Wasserrad 22 Börnkamp 11 Grüner Weg 11 Industriestr. 11 Schlangenweg 22 Wiemerslager Str. 22
Am Wildgehege 22 Gustav-Lampe-Str. 11 Nachtigallenweg 11 Schlattweg 22 Wiesengrund 22
Am Wäldchen 11 Diekwehr 22 Gärtnereistr. 11 Jahnstr. 22 Napoleondamm 22 Schlehenweg 11 Wiesenstr. 22
Amselweg 11 Dieselstr. 22 Jordanweg 22 Nienkampstr. 22 Schwalbenweg 11 Wilkenstr. 22
Amtmann-Brons-Weg 11 Diesholtweg 11 Hagebuttenweg 11 Nordstr. 11 Schwennenbrügge 11 Windmühlenstr. 11
An de Wurth 22 Dreierweg 22 Hainweg 11 Kampstr. 22 Schützenstr. 22 Wortheweg 22
An den Eckelkämpen 22 Dresselhauser Esch 22 Kanalstr. 11 Ödingstr. 22 Speckelnstr. 11 ZZ
An der Bleiche 11 Drosselweg 11 Kastanienweg 11 Organistenkamp 11 Spöllerweg 22 Zu den Klosterteichen 22
An der Günne 22 Kettelerstr. 11 Osnabrücker Damm 22 St.-Annen-Str. 11 Zum Aatal 22
An der Kluse 11 Eichenstr. 11 Kiebitzweg 22 Osterbauer 22 St.-Josef-Str. 22 Zum Kieler Hafen 22
An der Kümperei 22 Eichholzstr. 22 Hanischweg 22 Kirchstr. 22 Osterbraukweg 22 Stadener Str. 1 - 14 11 Zum Koffituten 22
An der Meme 22 Erlenweg 22 Hansastr. 11 Kleeweg 22 Osterholtstr. 11 Stadener Str. 14a, - 20 22 Zum Krümpel 22
An der Merschbrücke 22 Eschenweg 22 Haselnussweg 11 Kleine Feldstr. 22 Oststr. 11 Strautweg 22 Zum Merschfeld 22
An der Sporthalle 11 Eschhuiser Str. 22 Hasenkamp 22 Kleine-Meer-Str. 11 Otmerschstr. 22 Strietmersch 11 Zum Osteresch 22
An Hollings Busch 11 Hauernweg 11 Kleiner Esch 22 Ottostr. 11 Südstr. 11 Zum Wall 22
An Theisings Hof 11 Falkenweg 22 Hauptstr. 22 Kleiner Moorweg 22 TT Zum Wurftaubenstand 22
Auf dem Bülten 11 Fasanenweg 11 Haus-Nieland-Str. 11 Kolpingstr. 11 Paltenkämpenstr. 22 Taubenweg 22 Zur Alten Hofstelle 11
Auf der Leuchtenburg 11 Feldbachstr. 22 Heegerweg 22 Kornstr. 11 Paradiesweg 22 Teekenstr. 11 Zur Hemmstedde 22

Feldkampstr. 11 Heetkampstr. 11 Kreienfeld 22 Pastorenkamp 22 Teskersweg 11 Zur Wehrstroot 22
Bachstr. 22 Feldweg 22 Heidbrede 22 Kreimers Kamp 11 Pfarrer-Stumpf-Weg 11 Teupenweg 11
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Bannastr. 22 Ferdelmannstr. 11 Heideweg 22 Kreuzstr. 11 Postdamm 11 Teupenweg 11
Ackerstr. 11 Bergstr. 22 Finkenhuiser Str. 22 Heinrich-Jaspers-Str. 11 Kupferstr. 11 Poststr. 22 Tulpenstr. 11
Ägypterstr. 11 Berkenhuiser Str. 22 Finkenweg 11 Herthaseestr. 11 Kurze Str. 11 Professor-Vershofen-Str. 11 Töddenstr. 11
Ahornstr. 11 Bernhard-Otte-Str. 11 Fliederstr. 11 Himbeerweg 11 Kösterkamp 22 Prozessionsweg 11
Alter Kirchweg 22 Bertlinger Str. 22 Flottweg 22 Hollensteder Str. 22 Küster-Blomen-Weg 11 Uffelner Str. 11
Alter Schulweg 11 Birkenstr. 11 Forstweg 22 Hospitalstr. 11 Raiffeisenstr. 22 Ulmenstr. 11
Am Dewesberg 1-2 11 Birkhahnweg 22 Frerener Damm 22 Höfelkuhlen 22 Lange Str. 22 Recker Str. 11 Unlandweg 22
Am Dewesberg 3 22 Bodelschwinghstr. 22 Frerener Str. 22 Höfener Str. 22 Langenacker 22 Rheiner Str. 11 Up de Blickhaar 22
Am Fenekamp 22 Bogenweg 22 Friedhofsallee 22 Hörsteler Str. 11 Lehmkuhlweg 22 Riedstr. 22 Up de Deppen 22
Am Flootwerk 11 Bonnikestr. 11 Fürstenauer Str. 22 Hörstweg 11 Lerchenweg 11 Ringstr. 11
Am Hach 11 Borkenweg 11 Hümmlinger Straße 22 Lindenstr. 11 Roggenkampstr. 11 Voltlager Damm 22
Am Hessenkamp 22 Breischener Str. 11 Gartenstr. 11 Lingener Damm 22 Rosenstr. 11 Von Flach 22
Am Holtkamp 11 Brenninkmeyerstr. 11 Gethauernstr. 11 Ibbenbürener Str. 11 Listweg 22 Rotdornweg 11 Vorbrink 11
Am Kindergarten 22 Brinkstr. 22 Giegelstr. 11 Im Börnebrink 11 Rüschendorfer Str. 11 Vordelweg 22
Am Klaaskamp 22 Brookstr. 11 Ginsterweg 11 Im Eichengrund 22 Maria-Euthymia-Weg 22
Am Klärwerk 11 Brüggehofstr. 22 Goldammerweg 11 Im Haxfeld 11 Marktplatz 11 Saatfeldstr. 11 Wacholderweg 11
Am Leuchtturm 22 Bucheckernweg 11 Grenselstr. 22 Im Heiligen Feld 11 Marktstr. 11 Sandkampstr. 11 Waldstr. 22
Am Schnippenpaul 22 Buchenstr. 11 Grenzweg 22 Im Mörken 11 Meisenweg 11 Schaler Str. 1 - 21 11 Walnussweg 11
Am Schulplatz 11 Buchsbaumweg 11 Großer Esch 22 Im Raitgorn 22 Moorstr. 22 Schaler Str. ab 23 22 Weißdornweg 11
Am Vereinshaus 22 Bunte Str. 11 Großer Moorweg 22 Im Winkel 11 Möllenstr. 22 Schapener Str. 11 Westerbauer 22
Am Vogelbusch 11 Buschkampstr. 22 Großstadener Esch 11 Immenhofstr. 11 Mühlenweg 11 Schilfstr. 22 Weststr. 11
Am Wasserrad 22 Börnkamp 11 Grüner Weg 11 Industriestr. 11 Schlangenweg 22 Wiechholzstr. 22
Am Wildgehege 22 Gustav-Lampe-Str. 11 Nachtigallenweg 11 Schlattweg 22 Wiemerslager Str. 22
Am Wäldchen 11 Diekwehr 22 Gärtnereistr. 11 Jahnstr. 22 Napoleondamm 22 Schlehenweg 11 Wiesengrund 22
Amselweg 11 Dieselstr. 22 Jordanweg 22 Nienkampstr. 22 Schwalbenweg 11 Wiesenstr. 22
Amtmann-Brons-Weg 11 Diesholtweg 11 Hagebuttenweg 11 Nordstr. 11 Schwennenbrügge 11 Wilkenstr. 22
An de Wurth 22 Dreierweg 22 Hainweg 11 Kampstr. 22 Schützenstr. 22 Windmühlenstr. 11
An den Eckelkämpen 22 Dresselhauser Esch 22 Kanalstr. 11 Ödingstr. 22 Speckelnstr. 11 Wortheweg 22
An der Bleiche 11 Drosselweg 11 Kastanienweg 11 Organistenkamp 11 Spöllerweg 22
An der Günne 22 Kettelerstr. 11 Osnabrücker Damm 22 St.-Annen-Str. 11 Zu den Klosterteichen 22
An der Kluse 11 Eichenstr. 11 Kiebitzweg 22 Osterbauer 22 St.-Josef-Str. 22 Zum Aatal 22
An der Kümperei 22 Eichholzstr. 22 Hanischweg 22 Kirchstr. 22 Osterbraukweg 22 Stadener Str. 1 - 14 11 Zum Kieler Hafen 22
An der Meme 22 Erlenweg 22 Hansastr. 11 Kleeweg 22 Osterholtstr. 11 Zum Koffituten 22
An der Merschbrücke 22 Eschenweg 22 Haselnussweg 11 Kleine Feldstr. 22 Oststr. 11 Zum Krümpel 22
An der Sporthalle 11 Eschhuiser Str. 22 Hasenkamp 22 Kleine-Meer-Str. 11 Otmerschstr. 22 Strautweg 22 Zum Merschfeld 22
An Hollings Busch 11 Hauernweg 11 Kleiner Esch 22 Ottostr. 11 Strietmersch 11 Zum Osteresch 22
An Theisings Hof 11 Falkenweg 22 Hauptstr. 22 Kleiner Moorweg 22 Südstr. 11 Zum Wall 22
Auf dem Bülten 11 Fasanenweg 11 Haus-Nieland-Str. 11 Kolpingstr. 11 Paltenkämpenstr. 22 Zum Wurftaubenstand 22
Auf der Leuchtenburg 11 Feldbachstr. 22 Heegerweg 22 Kornstr. 11 Paradiesweg 22 Taubenweg 22 Zur Alten Hofstelle 11

Feldkampstr. 11 Heetkampstr. 11 Kreienfeld 22 Pastorenkamp 22 Teekenstr. 11 Zur Hemmstedde 22
Bachstr. 22 Feldweg 22 Heidbrede 22 Kreimers Kamp 11 Pfarrer-Stumpf-Weg 11 Teskersweg 11 Zur Wehrstroot 22
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Halverder Str. 1 - 8, 
10, 12, 14 11

Halverder Str. 9, 11, 
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